
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Tile Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Tile Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.67

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Plaster Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Tile Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Tile Mason-Basic 80

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

32 GANESH SHESHERAO ZIMATE Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd 82 Qualified as Trainer

ABSENT

30 Lija Das Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati 84 Qualified as Trainer

31 sachin Salunke Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal 83 Qualified as Trainer
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82

83
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85
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80
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Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 732 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 01.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 27.01.2024 to 30.01.2024

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Dhananjay Dakhare 

83

81

82

83

National Paramedical Society

National Paramedical Society

LIS, GUWAHATI 

JIIT Educare, Bargarh

Shyoraj

Kalu Ram

Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va 

Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS)

Tawseef Ahmad Bandroo

Suheel Shafi

Abhijit Bora

Raushan Kumar

Pradeep Kumar Sharma PMKK Dausa

PMKK Dausa

PMKK Dausa

PMKK-Tonk8

9

10

11

12

Vijay Kumar Bairwa

Subhash Chand Jangid

GANESH MOTIRAM WANKHADE

VISHAL VITTHAL MOHURLE

19 DURYODHAN BABURAO BANKAR

LIS Barmer

Dnyaneshwari Bahudeshiya Sanstha

Trinetra Padum Krushi & Gramin 

Bahuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va 

Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS)

Navoday Krushi Shanshodhan Va Gramin Vikas 

Pratishthan

Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal

Ashta Social Foundation

Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd

Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd

yuvachetna technical institute, Neri

14 Reshma Kakaso Autade

15 Shreekant Ghadage

16 Akshay vitthal rakshe

17 Shekh Madar Shekhahi

18 Mohd Ejazoddin Mohd Nisaroddin

13 Tushar Jagannath Chatap 

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

20 Deepak kumar verma

21 Mukesh Kumar Das

22 Eishan yaqoob

23 Sourabh sharma

24 Akeel nazir

25 MUDASIR NISAR

26 Shahid siraj ganie

27 Toufeeq zubair

28 Amir Abdullah Mala 

29 Dhanjit Deka Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati

80

84

82

81

80

80

82

83

82

83

GOVT ITI SIRATHU KAUSHAMBI

PMKK ASHPRA SKILLS PVT.LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Tile Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Tile Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.67

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Plaster Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Tile Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Tile Mason-Basic 80

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

PMKK ASHPRA SKILLS PVT.LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

82

80

81

83

82

84

84

82

83

21 Mukesh Kumar Das

22 Eishan yaqoob

23 Sourabh sharma

24 Akeel nazir

25 MUDASIR NISAR

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

20 Deepak kumar verma 80GOVT ITI SIRATHU KAUSHAMBI

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

19 DURYODHAN BABURAO BANKAR

LIS Barmer

Dnyaneshwari Bahudeshiya Sanstha

Trinetra Padum Krushi & Gramin 

Bahuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va 

Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS)

Navoday Krushi Shanshodhan Va Gramin Vikas 

Pratishthan

Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal

Ashta Social Foundation

Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd

Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd

yuvachetna technical institute, Neri

14 Reshma Kakaso Autade

15 Shreekant Ghadage

16 Akshay vitthal rakshe

17 Shekh Madar Shekhahi

18 Mohd Ejazoddin Mohd Nisaroddin

13 Tushar Jagannath Chatap 

PMKK Dausa

PMKK Dausa

PMKK Dausa

PMKK-Tonk8

9

10

11

12

Vijay Kumar Bairwa

Subhash Chand Jangid

GANESH MOTIRAM WANKHADE

VISHAL VITTHAL MOHURLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Dhananjay Dakhare 

83

82

83

83

National Paramedical Society

National Paramedical Society

LIS, GUWAHATI 

JIIT Educare, Bargarh

Shyoraj

Kalu Ram

Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va 

Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS)

Tawseef Ahmad Bandroo

Suheel Shafi

Abhijit Bora

Raushan Kumar

Pradeep Kumar Sharma

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 732 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 01.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 27.01.2024 to 30.01.2024

Remarks

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer
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30 Lija Das Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati 84 Qualified as Assessor

31 sachin Salunke Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal 81 Qualified as Assessor

26 Shahid siraj ganie

27 Toufeeq zubair

28 Amir Abdullah Mala 

29 Dhanjit Deka Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati

ABSENT

32 GANESH SHESHERAO ZIMATE Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd 84 Qualified as Assessor


