





ToT	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 732 Trainer					
Nar	ne of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
	ation	27.01.2024 to 30.01.2024					
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pla				Da	te: 01.02.2024
S.No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA		e Obtained	Results	Remarks
		0	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM		
		1	Trainer - PMVK JOBRO	1			1
1	Tawseef Ahmad Bandroo	National Paramedical Society	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48 81.90	83	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	80			
2	Suheel Shafi	National Paramedical Society	Tile Mason-Basic	82	81	Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason-Basic	84.05			
3	Abhijit Bora	LIS, GUWAHATI	Tile Mason-Basic	80.48	82	Qualified as Trainer	
4			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	02	Out life of the Trade of	
4	Raushan Kumar	JIIT Educare, Bargarh	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.00	83	Qualified as Trainer	
5	Pradeep Kumar Sharma	PMKK Dausa	Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	82	Qualified as Trainer	
,			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.95	U.E	Quantica as franci	
6	Vijay Kumar Bairwa	PMKK Dausa	Brick Mason-Basic	84	83	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason-Basic	82			
7	Subhash Chand Jangid	PMKK Dausa	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason-Basic	81.90 81.90			
8	Shyoraj	PMKK-Tonk	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	80.00	85	Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	-	- ""	+
9	Kalu Ram	LIS Barmer	Tile Mason-Basic	83.57	82	Qualified as Trainer	
10	GANESH MOTIRAM WANKHADE	Dnyaneshwari Bahudeshiya Sanstha	Brick Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Trainer	
		Trinetra Padum Krushi & Gramin	Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	80	-		
11	VISHAL VITTHAL MOHURLE	Bahuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Tile Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
12	Dharanian Dalibara	Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va	Brick Mason-Basic	84	80	Qualified as Trainer	
12	Dhananjay Dakhare	Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS)	Plaster Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Trainer	
13	Tushar Jagannath Chatap	Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va	Brick Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Trainer	
		Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS) Navoday Krushi Shanshodhan Va Gramin Vikas	Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82 82			
14	Reshma Kakaso Autade	Pratishthan	Concrete Mason-Basic	80	82	Qualified as Trainer	
15	Shreekant Ghadage	Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal	Brick Mason-Basic	83.81	- 81	Qualified as Trainer	
	Sin cenant enadage	Triyadai siiii Waliila Talicia Siiksiiali Walidai	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.71	0.1	Quantica as framer	
16	Akshay vitthal rakshe	Ashta Social Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	84 81	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	83.33			
17	Shekh Madar Shekhahi	Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90	82	Qualified as Trainer	
18	Mohd Ejazoddin Mohd Nisaroddin	Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	80.24	83	Qualified as Trainer	
10			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.67		Qualified as Trainer	
19	DURYODHAN BABURAO BANKAR	yuvachetna technical institute, Neri	Brick Mason-Basic	81	81	Qualified as Trainer	
		yaradiredia decimical histoate, neri	Tile Mason-Basic	84		~	
20	Deepak kumar verma	GOVT ITI SIRATHU KAUSHAMBI	Brick Mason-Basic	81	80	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason-Basic	84			
21	Mukesh Kumar Das	PMKK ASHPRA SKILLS PVT.LTD	Brick Mason-Basic Tile Mason-Basic	81 81	84	Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81			
22	Eishan yaqoob	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Concrete Mason-Basic	84	82	Qualified as Trainer	
22	Sourable sharms	MOSAICWORKSWILS DITLITO	Brick Mason-Basic	80	01	Qualified as Trainer	
23	Sourabh sharma	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Concrete Mason-Basic	83	81	Qualified as Trainer	
24	Akeel nazir	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Brick Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Trainer	
		MOSTIC TOTALONIEST VI ETD	Plaster Mason-Basic	83			
25	MUDASIR NISAR	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Brick Mason-Basic	81	80	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason-Basic	80			
26	Shahid siraj ganie	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Brick Mason-Basic	80 83	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	83			
27	Toufeeq zubair	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Plaster Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Trainer	
20	Amir Abdullah Mala Dhanjit Deka	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic	82	82	0	
28			Plaster Mason-Basic	81		Qualified as Trainer	
29			Brick Mason-Basic	82		Qualified as Trainer	
	Drianjit Deka	1331 NOOM & Training Centre Guwanati	Concrete Mason-Basic	84	0.5	quannea as manner	
30	Lija Das	Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic	84	84	Qualified as Trainer	
	sachin Salunke	Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal	Plaster Mason-Basic	84	- 83		
31			Brick Mason-Basic	84		Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	83 82			
32	GANESH SHESHERAO ZIMATE	Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd	Tile Mason-Basic	80	82	Qualified as Trainer	
							1
NOTE:		nd overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer					
	2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS an	nd overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assess	or/Master Trainer				



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CP8 – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,

MCR Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Telle – 1012 4– 431915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400DL2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC







	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 732 Assessor					
	ne of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
	ation	27.01.2024 to 30.01.2024	stor Moson Deele Co.	a Massau - Door 1	2.5		01 02 2024
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pla				Da	te: 01.02.2024
.No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA		e Obtained	Results	Remarks
			JOBROLE Assessor - PMVK JOBRO	DOMAIN PLATFORM			
1	Tawseef Ahmad Bandroo	National Paramedical Society	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	80.48 81.90	83	Qualified as Assessor	
				80			
2	Suheel Shafi	National Paramedical Society	Brick Mason-Basic	82	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Tile Mason-Basic	84.05			
3	Abhijit Bora	LIS, GUWAHATI	Brick Mason-Basic Tile Mason-Basic	80.48	- 83	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90			
4	Raushan Kumar	JIIT Educare, Bargarh	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.00	- 83	Qualified as Assessor	
	Pradeep Kumar Sharma	PMKK Dausa	Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	- 81		
5			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.95		Qualified as Assessor	
_			Brick Mason-Basic	84			
6	Vijay Kumar Bairwa	PMKK Dausa	Plaster Mason-Basic	82	80	Qualified as Assessor	
_			Brick Mason-Basic	80.48			
7	Subhash Chand Jangid	PMKK Dausa	Tile Mason-Basic	81.90	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90			
8	Shyoraj	PMKK-Tonk	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.00	85	Qualified as Assessor	
9	Wells Dear		Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	94	Ovelified as Assess	
9	Kalu Ram	LIS Barmer	Tile Mason-Basic	83.57	84	Qualified as Assessor	
10	GANESH MOTIRAM WANKHADE	Dnyaneshwari Bahudeshiya Sanstha	Brick Mason-Basic	80	84	Qualified as Assessor	[
	GAINESH IVIOTIKAIVI WAINKHADE		Tile Mason-Basic	80	04	Quantieu da Maacaaul	
11	VISHAL VITTHAL MOHURLE	Trinetra Padum Krushi & Gramin	Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
		Bahuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Tile Mason-Basic	0 84			
12	Dhananjay Dakhare	Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS)	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	80	85	Qualified as Assessor	
		Ashwamegh Gramin Panlot Kshetra Vikas va	Brick Mason-Basic	83			
13	Tushar Jagannath Chatap	Shaikshanik Sanstha (AGVSS)	Tile Mason-Basic	82	84	Qualified as Assessor	
14	Reshma Kakaso Autade	Navoday Krushi Shanshodhan Va Gramin Vikas	Brick Mason-Basic	82	81	Qualified as Assessor	
14	Resillia Rakasu Autaue	Pratishthan	Concrete Mason-Basic	80	01	Qualified as Assessor	
15	Shreekant Ghadage	Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal	Brick Mason-Basic	83.81	82	Qualified as Assessor	
		,,	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.71			
16	Akshay vitthal rakshe	Ashta Social Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	84 81	- 83	Qualified as Assessor	
-	Shekh Madar Shekhahi Mohd Ejazoddin Mohd Nisaroddin	Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd	Plaster Mason-Basic	83.33	84		
17			Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90		Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	80.24			
18			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.67		Qualified as Assessor	
-			Brick Mason-Basic	81			
19	DURYODHAN BABURAO BANKAR	yuvachetna technical institute, Neri	Tile Mason-Basic	84	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81			
20	Deepak kumar verma	GOVT ITI SIRATHU KAUSHAMBI	Plaster Mason-Basic	84	80	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81			
21	Mukesh Kumar Das	PMKK ASHPRA SKILLS PVT.LTD	Tile Mason-Basic	81	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81			
22	Eishan yaqoob	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Concrete Mason-Basic	84	80	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	80			
23	Sourabh sharma	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Concrete Mason-Basic	83	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	80	95	- un i ·	
24	Akeel nazir	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Plaster Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81	0.0	- un i ·	
25	MUDASIR NISAR	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Tile Mason-Basic	80	82	Qualified as Assessor	
	Shahid siraj ganie		Brick Mason-Basic	80	84	- un i :	1
26		MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Concrete Mason-Basic	83		Qualified as Assessor	
	Toufeeq zubair		Brick Mason-Basic	80	84		
27		MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Plaster Mason-Basic	83		Qualified as Assessor	
	Amir Abdullah Mala Dhanjit Deka	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic	82	- 82 - 83		1
28			Plaster Mason-Basic	81		Qualified as Assessor	
20			Brick Mason-Basic	82		0	
29			Concrete Mason-Basic	84		Qualified as Assessor	
20	111- 5		Brick Mason-Basic	84	94	0	
30	Lija Das	Tool Room & Training Centre Guwahati	Plaster Mason-Basic	84	84	Qualified as Assessor	
24	sachin Salunke	Priyadarshni Mahila Tantra Shikshan Mandal	Brick Mason-Basic	84	- 81	Qualified as Assessor	
31			Tile Mason-Basic	83			
22	CANEGUCUECUECUE		Brick Mason-Basic	82	0.	Ovelified at Assessed	
32	GANESH SHESHERAO ZIMATE	Param Skill Training India Pvt Ltd	Tile Mason-Basic	80	84	Qualified as Assessor	
TE: '		nd overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer	or/Master Trainer				



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CP8 – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,

MCR Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Telle – 0124 – 4313915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400DL2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC